Impedance Matching Pads
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
QIMP3005
DC~3GHz, 5W
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
How To Order
QIMPUV-WX-YZ
U: Frequency (GHz)
V: Power (W)
W: Connector type
X: Impedance (Ω)
Y: Connector type
Z: Impedance (Ω)
Connector naming rules:
S - SMA Male
SF - SMA Female
N - N Male (Outline A)
NF - N Female (Outline A)
B - BNC Male
BF - BNC Female
F - F Male
FF - F Female
Examples:
To order a Impedance Matching Pads, DC~3GHz, 5W, N Male, 50Ω,
N female, 75Ω, specify QIMP3005-N50-NF75.
Customization is available upon request.